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Contact and Support Information       
800.448.4510

NAME EXT.  E-MAIL DIRECT PHONE

REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENTS
 Reed Austin  reed.austin@amsfsg.com 480.773.0611
 Keith Collier  keith.collier@amsfsg.com 215.444.3053
 Rick Gallego  rick.gallego@amsfsg.com 626.241.5000
 Blake Grant  blake.grant@amsfsg.com 770.354.5312
 Ernie Jones  ernie.jones@amsfsg.com 810.875.0262
 Nick Kleto  nick.kleto@amsfsg.com 704.564.6984
 David Kingsley  david.kingsley@amsfsg.com 858.442.2050
 Mark Mietus  mark.mietus@amsfsg.com 847.650.8371
 Kevin Mulvehill  kevin.mulvehill@amsfsg.com 774.545.0243
 Rene Patino  rene.patino@amsfsg.com 916.267.4469
 Ben Thompson  ben.thompson@amsfsg.com 859.365.0832

INTERNAL WHOLESALERS
 Brad Latta, Int. Whlr. Director 36 brad.latta@amsfsg.com 954.228.9036
 Andrew Bower 47 andrew.bower@amsfsg.com  717.568.2298 
Ashlann Hurley 25 ashlann.hurley@amsfsg.com  980.290.6925
 Ryan Reckner 66 ryan.reckner@amsfsg.com 206.844.8111
 Matthew Tarter 53 matthew.tarter@amsfsg.com 513.438.5222
 Seth Thompson 56 seth.thompson@amsfsg.com 859.800.0560

NAME EXT.  E-MAIL DIRECT PHONE

BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP MANAGERS
Rhonda Lewis, VP Ops/BRM 12 rhonda.lewis@amsfsg.com 225.456.2828
 Heather “Missy” Cobb, Sr. BRM 16 missy.cobb@amsfsg.com 225.456.2832
 Bethany Sapienza, Sr. BRM 26 bethany.sapienza@amsfsg.com 225.456.2834
 Amanda Alires 46 amanda.alires@amsfsg.com 385.855.2061
 Josette Barkley 60 josette.barkley@amsfsg.com 515.644.4373
 Ashley Berg 44 ashley.berg@amsfsg.com 717.833.4923
 Courtney Boal 50 courtney.boal@amsfsg.com 515.644.7032
 Madalyn “Maddy” Davis 21 madalyn.davis@amsfsg.com 225.456.2837
 Erin Gibbens 105 erin.gibbens@amsfsg.com 515.513.1071
 Tracy Green 94 tracy.green@amsfsg.com 701.299.3067
 Jenn Hardy 31 jenn.hardy@amsfsg.com 770.648.2786
 Emily Henington 34 emily.henington@amsfsg.com 385.855.1086
 Liz Hester  87 liz.hester@amsfsg.com  515.217.5570
 Annie Jarernsin 90  annie.jarernsin@amsfsg.com  213.800.9549
 Mariah Mack 109  mariah.mack@amsfsg.com  520.492.7286
 Amy Lyons  63 amy.lyons@amsfsg.com 859.279.0121
 Jennifer Masterson 62 jennifer.masterson@amsfsg.com 605.401.4870
 Danielle Mestayer 30 danielle.mestayer@amsfsg.com 225.277.7115
 James “Jim” Pitchford  jim.pitchford@amsfsg.com 
 Meghan Pleima 104  meghan.pleima@amsfsg.com 515.809.0592
 Lena Polemides 89 lena.polemides@amsfsg.com     
 Jessie Schoonover 42 jessie.schoonover@amsfsg.com 717.674.9810
 Jessica Thompson 91 jessica.thompson@amsfsg.com 515.750.2480
 Liz Warner 33 liz.warner@amsfsg.com 515.228.6108
 Kendra Woehl 45 kendra.woehl@amsfsg.com 717.750.2900
 Maria Alexiou, Assoc. BRM 96 maria.alexiou@amsfsg.com
 Anna Ford, Assoc. BRM 95 anna.ford@amsfsg.com
 Mary Ellen Kurtz, Assoc. BRM 108 maryellen.kurtz@amsfsg.com
 Chloe Mitchell, Assoc. BRM 106 chloe.mitchell@amsfsg.com
 Tamara Thompson, Assoc. BRM 99 tamara.thompson@amsfsg.com
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For additional assistance please contact our sales desk at: 
833.465.0819 or salesdesk@unitedlife.com CR-0007 01-24 FIN INST

JACK MANGANIELLO
VP of Sales
jmang@unitedlife.com 
248.930.9991

AMBER BLOME
Regional Sales Director
ablome@unitedlife.com  
515.341.0848

Nebraska, Iowa, Illinois, Missouri, Kansas

CHRIS BASO  
Regional Sales Director
cbaso@unitedlife.com  
218.232.5836

Wisconsin, Minnesota, North Dakota, South Dakota

KAYLA SKOOG
Regional Sales Director
kskoog@unitedlife.com 
480.353.1477

Arizona, California, Colorado, Idaho, Montana, Nevada, New Mexico, 
Oregon, Utah, Washington, Wyoming

DANIELLE BRUNK
Regional Sales Director
dbrunk@unitedlife.com  
319.631.9455

Alabama, Florida, Georgia, North Carolina, South Carolina

TIM GRANEY
Regional Sales Director
tgraney@unitedlife.com  
973.494.6854

Delaware, DC, Maryland, New Jersey, Western Pennsylvania, Virginia, 
West Virginia

JASON WEAVER
Regional Sales Director
jweaver@unitedlife.com 
281.639.0175

Arkansas, Louisiana, Mississippi, Oklahoma, Tennessee, Texas

ALEX BENDER
Regional Sales Consultant
abender@unitedlife.com 
609.369.8216

Additional Support for Kayla Skoog and Tim Graney

MATTHEW PRIGNITZ
Regional Sales Consultant
mprignitz@unitedlife.com 
319-298-4465

Additional Support for Jason Weaver and Mike Cox

WILLIAM CARROLL
Regional Sales Consultant
wcarroll@kuvare.com 
515-513-5781

Additional Support for Bradley Nash and Danielle Brunk

BRADLEY NASH  
Regional Sales Director
bnash@unitedlife.com 
614.706.8733

Kentucky, Ohio, Indiana and Michigan

Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Eastern 
Pennsylvania,  Rhode Island and Vermont

MIKE COX 
Regional Sales Director
mcox@unitedlife.com
508.864.0005

Please contact a 
member of your United 
Life sales team to:•

Learn more about our products    •
Help develop sales ideas   •
Identify solutions to meet client goals

JULIE SHERMAN  
Regional Sales Consultant
jsherman@unitedlife.com  
319.361.1272

Additional Support for Amber Blome

MELINDA KOOSMAN  
Regional Sales Consultant
mkoosman@unitedlife.com  
612.770.7592

Additional Support for Chris Baso
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